
ROUND 04 TENNO 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 127 RABENSTEINER M.1:28.745
Migliore

1 1:31.194 10:23:05.398

2 1:38.130 10:24:43.528

3 1:31.647 10:26:15.175

4 1:34.681 10:27:49.856

5 1:31.154 10:29:21.010

6 1:35.771 10:30:56.781

7 1:28.745 10:32:25.526

8 1:31.171 10:33:56.697

 Po. 2 - # 558 ZONTA P. + 01.151
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.168 10:24:12.531

2 1:30.531 10:25:43.062

3 1:30.336 10:27:13.398

4 1:58.687 10:29:12.085

5 1:29.896 10:30:41.981

6 1:31.004 10:32:12.985

7 1:32.174 10:33:45.159

 Po. 3 - # 222 MANFREDI S. + 03.112
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.426 10:22:51.959

2 1:32.597 10:24:24.556

3 1:31.857 10:25:56.413

4 1:39.599 10:27:36.012

5 1:38.320 10:29:14.332

6 1:32.599 10:30:46.931

7 1:51.174 10:32:38.105

 Po. 4 - # 329 BRUSINELLI M. + 03.922
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.813 10:23:01.588

2 1:50.475 10:24:52.063

3 1:34.306 10:26:26.369

4 1:49.506 10:28:15.875

5 1:32.667 10:29:48.542

6 1:45.007 10:31:33.549

7 1:33.671 10:33:07.220

 Po. 5 - # 440 ALBASINI T. + 04.630
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.171 10:24:20.205

2 2:03.818 10:26:24.023

3 1:33.799 10:27:57.822

4 1:36.461 10:29:34.283

5 1:42.902 10:31:17.185

6 1:33.375 10:32:50.560

 Po. 6 - # 33 NORIS A. + 04.642
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.610 10:24:08.649

2 1:56.017 10:26:04.666

3 1:33.387 10:27:38.053

4 1:47.355 10:29:25.408

5 1:34.494 10:30:59.902

6 1:56.818 10:32:56.720

 Po. 7 - # 630 BOGON D. + 05.517
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.433 10:23:27.977

2 1:47.405 10:25:15.382

3 1:37.444 10:26:52.826

4 1:42.432 10:28:35.258

5 2:06.193 10:30:41.451

6 1:34.262 10:32:15.713

7 1:47.919 10:34:03.632

 Po. 8 - # 81 BALDO R. + 06.206
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.754 10:22:55.048

2 2:24.091 10:25:19.139

3 1:35.349 10:26:54.488

4 2:20.488 10:29:14.976

5 1:34.951 10:30:49.927

6 1:49.985 10:32:39.912

 Po. 9 - # 749 TOLOTTI M. + 06.317
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.413 10:22:53.749

2 1:39.318 10:24:33.067

3 1:39.035 10:26:12.102

4 1:36.865 10:27:48.967

5 1:42.835 10:29:31.802

6 1:36.160 10:31:07.962

7 1:35.062 10:32:43.024

 Po. 10 - # 519 CARLANA A. + 06.410
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.541 10:23:00.960

2 1:45.048 10:24:46.008

3 1:35.155 10:26:21.163

4 2:00.648 10:28:21.811

5 1:37.289 10:29:59.100

6 1:35.955 10:31:35.055

7 1:36.634 10:33:11.689

 Po. 11 - # 808 IORI G. + 06.764
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.819 10:23:10.722

2 1:37.002 10:24:47.724

3 1:37.911 10:26:25.635

4 1:35.590 10:28:01.225

5 1:35.509 10:29:36.734

6 1:36.746 10:31:13.480

7 1:49.594 10:33:03.074

 Po. 12 - # 136 MARASCA D. + 08.152
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.374 10:23:49.441

2 1:38.447 10:25:27.888

3 1:41.262 10:27:09.150

4 1:40.034 10:28:49.184

5 1:39.287 10:30:28.471

6 1:36.897 10:32:05.368

7 1:42.427 10:33:47.795

 Po. 13 - # 363 BONOMETTI S. + 10.714
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.213 10:22:59.793

2 2:00.143 10:24:59.936

3 1:43.321 10:26:43.257

4 1:40.038 10:28:23.295

5 1:39.459 10:30:02.754

6 1:53.001 10:31:55.755

7 2:21.986 10:34:17.741

 Po. 14 - # 177 GRUENBACHER E.+ 22.178
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.982 10:23:58.772

2 1:50.923 10:25:49.695

3 1:52.389 10:27:42.084

4 1:54.554 10:29:36.638

5 1:53.817 10:31:30.455

6 1:53.058 10:33:23.513

 Po. 15 - # 927 TOMASONI M. + 22.641
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.549 10:24:58.768

2 2:16.394 10:27:15.162

3 2:12.728 10:29:27.890

4 1:51.386 10:31:19.276

 Po. 16 - # 853 KIENZL H. + 35.938
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.732 10:24:40.946

2 2:12.762 10:26:53.708

3 2:04.683 10:28:58.391

4 2:41.053 10:31:39.444

5 2:07.261 10:33:46.705

Fastest lap: 1:28.745 
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